Project
Type
Date
Notes
Input Watts
Lumens
Efficacy(Lm/W)
UCA-LED

TOUCH DIMMER
JUNCTION BOX DC CONNECTOR
ORDERING GUIDE
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
01| 2018
CODE DESCRIPTION
088929 UCA-LED9-NW
088930 UCA-LED12-NW
088931 UCA-LED20-NW
088932 UCA-LED40-NW
088933 UCA-LED9-WW
088934 UCA-LED12-WW
088935 UCA-LED20-WW
088936 UCA-LED40-WW
CODE DESCRIPTION
089097 UC/A LED DRIVER 40W 24VDC DIM
089098 UC/A LED DRIVER 60W 24VDC DIM
089099 UC/A LED DRIVER 96W 24VDC DIM
CODE DESCRIPTION
088942 UCA-RCPT DC 4 OUTPUT
088943 UCA-RCPT DC 8 OUTPUT
CODE DESCRIPTION
088938 UCA-24W WHT POWER SUPPLY 24V
088939 UCA-48W WHT POWER SUPPLY 24V
088937 UCA-6W WHT POWER SUPPLY 24V
CODE DESCRIPTION
088840 UCA-CONNECTOR CABLE 6” WHT
088940 UCA-CONNECTOR WHT CABLE 1M
088941 UCA-CONNECTOR WHT CABLE 2M
CODE DESCRIPTION
088947 UCA-PIR MOTION SENSOR WHT
CODE DESCRIPTION
088945 UCA-SWITCH CONNECTOR
CODE DESCRIPTION
088946 UCA-TOUCH DIMMER WHT
CODE DESCRIPTION
088944 UCA-JUNCTION BOX DC
(To connect 18/2 bell wire behind dry wall)